PPS1 EKITVP - Pneumatic safety valve
BSPP female thread
1/2"
For pipe OD (mm)
-
Technology
PPS Grip Concept
Operating pressure
0 to 16 bar
Vacuum capability
-0.98 bar (vacuum 98%)
Temperature
-20°C to +80°C
Construction
Pipe and fittings: alu.
Highlight
Scalable system
Meets standards
PED REACH
Description
Référence Filetage femelle BSPP Pour tube Ø ext. (mm)
PPS1 EKITVP12 (1) 1/2" -
PPS1 EKITVP27 (1) 3/4" -
PPS1 EKITVP34 (1) 1" -
PPS1 EKITVP40 - (2) 40
PPS1 EKITVP50 - (2) 50
PPS1 EKITVP63 2 1/2" (2) 63
PPS1 EKITVP80 3" (2) 80
PPS1 EKITVP100 - (2) 100
CONNECTED TO INNOVATION
Prevost SAS - 15 Rue du Pré Faucon - CS 90208 - Annecy-le-vieux - 74940 Annecy - France
Tel : +33 (0)4 50 64 04 45 - sales@prevost.eu - www.prevost.eu
CONNECTED TO INNOVATION
Prevost SAS - 15 Rue du Pré Faucon - CS 90208 - Annecy-le-vieux - 74940 Annecy - France
Tel : +33 (0)4 50 64 04 45 - sales@prevost.eu - www.prevost.eu